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202201050000
05250

01/05/2022
11:56:24

EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

Grantee RELEASES SOUTHPOINT
BANK

Instr
#:20201116000
522150

202201060000
07350

01/06/2022
01:51:06

EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

Grantee DEEDS CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

53 53 Lot#:7-89
Book:53 Pg:53
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
SIXTH
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

202201060000
07360

01/06/2022
01:51:07

EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE METRO BANK 53 53 Lot#:7-89
Book:53 Pg:53
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
SIXTH
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

202201200000
24970

01/20/2022
11:17:32

EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

Grantee RELEASES SERVISFIRST
BANK

Instr
#:20200518000
196090

202201140000
18050

01/14/2022
01:44:11

EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

Grantor DEEDS YARBROUGH
JASON

39 47 Lot#:806
Book:39 Pg:47
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK EIGHTH
SECTOR
PHASE ONE

202201240000
31780

01/24/2022
11:09:03

EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHPOINT
BANK

54 2 Lot#:825
Book:54 Pg:2
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK EIGHTH
SECTOR
PHASE THREE

202201240000
31770

01/24/2022
11:09:02

EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHPOINT
BANK

54 2 Lot#:825
Book:54 Pg:2
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK EIGHTH
SECTOR
PHASE THREE

202201240000
31750

01/24/2022
11:09:00

EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SERVISFIRST
BANK

53 53 Lot#:7-76
Book:53 Pg:53
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
SIXTH
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD



202201240000
31760

01/24/2022
11:09:01

EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

Grantee DEEDS CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

54 2 Lot#:825
Book:54 Pg:2
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK EIGHTH
SECTOR
PHASE THREE

202201240000
31730

01/24/2022
11:08:58

EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

Grantee DEEDS CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

53 53 Lot#:7-76
Book:53 Pg:53
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
SIXTH
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

202202030000
49800

02/03/2022
11:35:19

EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE PINNACLE
BANK

53 53 Lot#:7-70
Book:53 Pg:53
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
SIXTH
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

202202030000
50310

02/03/2022
01:25:26

EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE SERVISFIRST
BANK

54 86 Lot#:3 Book:54
Pg:86
Sub:CEDAR
GROVE AT
STERLING
GATE
SECTOR 2
PHASE 14
ENCLAVE
FINAL PLAT

202202030000
50360

02/03/2022
01:25:31

EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

Grantee DEEDS CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

53 53 Lot#:7-83
Book:53 Pg:53
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
SIXTH
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

202202030000
50370

02/03/2022
01:25:32

EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE PROGRESS
BANK &
TRUST

53 53 Lot#:7-83
Book:53 Pg:53
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
SIXTH
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

202202030000
50390

02/03/2022
01:25:34

EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

Grantee DEEDS CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

54 2 Lot#:826
Book:54 Pg:2
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK EIGHTH
SECTOR
PHASE THREE



202202030000
50420

02/03/2022
01:25:37

EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

Grantee DEEDS CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

53 53 Lot#:7-90
Book:53 Pg:53
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
SIXTH
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

202202030000
50430

02/03/2022
01:25:38

EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE PROGRESS
BANK &
TRUST

53 53 Lot#:7-90
Book:53 Pg:53
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
SIXTH
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

202202030000
50450

02/03/2022
01:25:40

EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

Grantee DEEDS CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

53 53 Lot#:7-82
Book:53 Pg:53
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
SIXTH
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

202202030000
50460

02/03/2022
01:25:41

EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE PROGRESS
BANK &
TRUST

53 53 Lot#:7-82
Book:53 Pg:53
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
SIXTH
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

202202070000
53960

02/07/2022
10:31:49

EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

Grantee RELEASES SOUTHPOINT
BANK

52 47 Instr
#:20201116000
522210

Lot#:607
Book:52 Pg:47
Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 6A

202202170000
69420

02/17/2022
11:48:51

EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

Grantor DEEDS EMBRIDGE
HOMES LLC

52 97 Lot#:709
Book:52 Pg:97
Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 6B

202202170000
69450

02/17/2022
11:48:54

EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE SERVISFIRST
BANK

54 86 Lot#:46
Book:54 Pg:86
Sub:CEDAR
GROVE AT
STERLING
GATE
SECTOR 2
PHASE 14 THE
ENCLAVE
FINAL PLAT

202202240000
78950

02/24/2022
12:15:12

EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

Grantor CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

EMBRIDGE
HOMES LLC

52 97 Instr
#:20220217000
069420

Lot#:709
Book:52 Pg:97
Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 6B



202203090000
98090

03/09/2022
09:57:46

EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

Grantee RELEASES SERVISFIRST
BANK

Instr
#:20200518000
196200

202203090000
98140

03/09/2022
10:06:57

EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

Grantee RELEASES SERVISFIRST
BANK

Instr
#:20200714000
293380

202203180001
12800

03/18/2022
11:47:11

EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

Grantee DEEDS STERLING
GATE
VENTURES
LLC

54 86 Lot#:15
Book:54 Pg:86
Sub:CEDAR
GROVE AT
STERLING
GATE
SECTOR 2
PHASE 14 THE
ENCLAVE
FINAL PLAT

202203180001
12810

03/18/2022
11:47:12

EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE METRO BANK 54 86 Lot#:15
Book:54 Pg:86
Sub:CEDAR
GROVE AT
STERLING
GATE
SECTOR 2
PHASE 14 THE
ENCLAVE
FINAL PLAT

202203280001
25450

03/28/2022
01:47:21

EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

Grantee RELEASES SOUTHPOINT
BANK

Instr
#:20201012000
462040

202204040001
35440

04/04/2022
11:03:55

EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

Grantor DEEDS COBB BRYAN
A

51 37 Lot#:7-98
Book:51 Pg:37
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
FIFTH
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

202204060001
42310

04/06/2022
11:54:45

EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

Grantee RELEASES BANCORPSO
UTH BANK

Instr
#:20210505000
224050


