Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Name= EMBASSY HOMES LLC; Date Recorded= 2022;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202201050000 05250	01/05/2022 11:56:24	EMBASSY HOMES LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	SOUTHPOINT BANK					Instr #:20201116000 522150	
202201060000 07350	01/06/2022 01:51:06	EMBASSY HOMES LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC			53	53		Lot#:7-89 Book:53 Pg:53 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR SIXTH ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
202201060000 07360	01/06/2022 01:51:07	EMBASSY HOMES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	METRO BANK			53	53		Lot#:7-89 Book:53 Pg:53 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR SIXTH ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
202201200000 24970	01/20/2022 11:17:32	EMBASSY HOMES LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	SERVISFIRST BANK					Instr #:20200518000 196090	
202201140000 18050	01/14/2022 01:44:11	EMBASSY HOMES LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	YARBROUGH JASON			39	47		Lot#:806 Book:39 Pg:47 Sub:CHELSEA PARK EIGHTH SECTOR PHASE ONE
202201240000 31780	01/24/2022 11:09:03	EMBASSY HOMES LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHPOINT BANK			54	2		Lot#:825 Book:54 Pg:2 Sub:CHELSEA PARK EIGHTH SECTOR PHASE THREE
202201240000 31770	01/24/2022 11:09:02	EMBASSY HOMES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHPOINT BANK			54	2		Lot#:825 Book:54 Pg:2 Sub:CHELSEA PARK EIGHTH SECTOR PHASE THREE
202201240000 31750	01/24/2022 11:09:00	EMBASSY HOMES LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SERVISFIRST BANK			53	53		Lot#:7-76 Book:53 Pg:53 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR SIXTH ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD

202201240000 31760	01/24/2022 11:09:01	EMBASSY HOMES LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	54	2	Lot#:825 Book:54 Pg:2 Sub:CHELSEA PARK EIGHTH SECTOR PHASE THREE
202201240000 31730	01/24/2022 11:08:58	EMBASSY HOMES LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	53	53	Lot#:7-76 Book:53 Pg:53 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR SIXTH ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
202202030000 49800	02/03/2022 11:35:19	EMBASSY HOMES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	PINNACLE BANK	53	53	Lot#:7-70 Book:53 Pg:53 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR SIXTH ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
202202030000 50310	02/03/2022 01:25:26	EMBASSY HOMES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SERVISFIRST BANK	54	86	Lot#:3 Book:54 Pg:86 Sub:CEDAR GROVE AT STERLING GATE SECTOR 2 PHASE 14 ENCLAVE FINAL PLAT
202202030000 50360	02/03/2022 01:25:31	EMBASSY HOMES LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	53	53	Lot#:7-83 Book:53 Pg:53 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR SIXTH ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
202202030000 50370	02/03/2022 01:25:32	EMBASSY HOMES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	PROGRESS BANK & TRUST	53	53	Lot#:7-83 Book:53 Pg:53 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR SIXTH ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
202202030000 50390	02/03/2022 01:25:34	EMBASSY HOMES LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	54	2	Lot#:826 Book:54 Pg:2 Sub:CHELSEA PARK EIGHTH SECTOR PHASE THREE

202202030000 50420	02/03/2022 01:25:37	EMBASSY HOMES LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC		53	53		Lot#:7-90 Book:53 Pg:53 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR SIXTH ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
202202030000 50430	02/03/2022 01:25:38	EMBASSY HOMES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	PROGRESS BANK & TRUST		53	53		Lot#:7-90 Book:53 Pg:53 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR SIXTH ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
202202030000 50450	02/03/2022 01:25:40	EMBASSY HOMES LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC		53	53		Lot#:7-82 Book:53 Pg:53 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR SIXTH ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
202202030000 50460	02/03/2022 01:25:41	EMBASSY HOMES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	PROGRESS BANK & TRUST		53	53		Lot#:7-82 Book:53 Pg:53 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR SIXTH ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
202202070000 53960	02/07/2022 10:31:49	EMBASSY HOMES LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	SOUTHPOINT BANK		52	47	522210	Lot#:607 Book:52 Pg:47 Sub:LAKE WILBORN PHASE 6A
202202170000 69420	02/17/2022 11:48:51	EMBASSY HOMES LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EMBRIDGE HOMES LLC		52	97		Lot#:709 Book:52 Pg:97 Sub:LAKE WILBORN PHASE 6B
202202170000 69450	02/17/2022 11:48:54	EMBASSY HOMES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SERVISFIRST BANK		54	86		Lot#:46 Book:54 Pg:86 Sub:CEDAR GROVE AT STERLING GATE SECTOR 2 PHASE 14 THE ENCLAVE FINAL PLAT
202202240000 78950	02/24/2022 12:15:12	EMBASSY HOMES LLC	Grantor	CORRECTIVE DEEDS	EMBRIDGE HOMES LLC		52	97	069420	Lot#:709 Book:52 Pg:97 Sub:LAKE WILBORN PHASE 6B

202203090000 98090	03/09/2022 09:57:46	EMBASSY HOMES LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	SERVISFIRST BANK				Instr #:20200518000 196200	
202203090000 98140	03/09/2022 10:06:57	EMBASSY HOMES LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	SERVISFIRST BANK				Instr #:20200714000 293380	
202203180001 12800	03/18/2022 11:47:11	EMBASSY HOMES LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	STERLING GATE VENTURES LLC		54	86		Lot#:15 Book:54 Pg:86 Sub:CEDAR GROVE AT STERLING GATE SECTOR 2 PHASE 14 THE ENCLAVE FINAL PLAT
202203180001 12810	03/18/2022 11:47:12	EMBASSY HOMES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	METRO BANK		54	86		Lot#:15 Book:54 Pg:86 Sub:CEDAR GROVE AT STERLING GATE SECTOR 2 PHASE 14 THE ENCLAVE FINAL PLAT
202203280001 25450	03/28/2022 01:47:21	EMBASSY HOMES LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	SOUTHPOINT BANK				Instr #:20201012000 462040	
202204040001 35440	04/04/2022 11:03:55	EMBASSY HOMES LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	COBB BRYAN A		51	37		Lot#:7-98 Book:51 Pg:37 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR FIFTH ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
202204060001 42310	04/06/2022 11:54:45	EMBASSY HOMES LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	BANCORPSO UTH BANK				Instr #:20210505000 224050	